
Highly digestible formula specifically 
adapted for dogs prone to intermittent 
loose stools

Contains beet pulp, a prebiotic 
scientifically proven to increase 
bifidobacteria for a better gut  
microflora balance

Contains bentonite, a clay, that binds 
excess water, and in combination  
with fibre sources helps improve  
faecal quality

Helps maintain healthy teeth and gums  

Complete dry pet food for adult dogs  
with sensitive digestion, rich in lamb.

ACTI-PROTECT™ 
ADULT DIGESTION CARE

COMPOSITION
High quality lamb (including lungs and liver) (19%), corn, dried poultry protein, corn 
grits, rice, animal fats, soya meal, dried beet pulp (5.5%), corn protein meal, digest, 
minerals, dried egg, fish oil, dried colostrum (0.1%).

Formulated without 
wheat gluten

3 kg and 10 kg

Helps strengthen dogs 
immune response up to 

50% more

* Typical analysis in the final product as fed. 1 Calculated using NRC 2006.

FE
ED

IN
G

 
G

U
ID

EL
IN

ES
C

O
M

PO
SI

TI
O

N
 

&
 K

EY
 N

U
TR

IE
N

TS
KE

Y 
BE

N
EF

IT
S

KEY NUTRIENT VALUES*

Moisture 8% Calcium 1.45%
Protein 26% Phosphorus 0.81%

Fat
- Omega-6 
- Omega-3 
- DHA

16%
1.64%
0.23%
0.04%

Vitamin D3 995 IU/kg
Vitamin A 18919 IU/kg
Vitamin E 473 IU/kg

Carbohydrate 40% Vitamin C 70 mg/kg
Crude fibre 2.5% Metabolisable energy (ME)1 3.86 kcal/g

GRAMS PER DAY

Dog weight (kg) Up to 1 h activity 1 to 3 h activity
1 35 40
5 105 120
10 170 195
15 220 255
20 270 305
25 310 355
35 390 445
45 460 530
60 560 640
70 620 710


